
Hospital Contact E-mail

South-Eastern Norway Regional Health Authority

Shared email kliniske.studier@ahus.no

Shared email clinical.trials@ahus.no

Shared email (NorTrials center) nortrials_cardiovascular@ahus.no

Fredrik Korssjøen Storløkken fredrikkorssjoen.storlokken@diakonsyk.no

Shared email CTU@diakonsyk.no 

Lovisenberg Diaconal Hospital Shared email kliniskestudier@lds.no

Shared email kliniske.oppdragsstudier@ous-hf.no

Shared email (NorTrials center) nortrials_cancer@ous-hf.no

Sunnaas sykehus HF Ingrid Eitzen ingrid.eitzen@sunnaas.no

Innlandet Hospital Trust Siri Kaldenbach Siri.Kaldenbach@sykehuset-innlandet.no

Telemark Hospital Trust Shared email kliniske.studier@sthf.no

Østfold Hospital Trust Shared email kliniskestudier@so-hf.no

Sørlandet Hospital Trust Shared email kliniskestudier@sshf.no 

Cathrine Thorsås Larsen Cathrine.Thorsas.Larsen@vestreviken.no

Shared email testbed@vestreviken.no

Western Norway Regional Health Authority

Shared email kliniske_studier@sus.no

Shared email (NorTrials center) NorTrials_Inflammation@sus.no

Åse Lervik Steine ase.lervik.steine@helse-fonna.no

Helge Børresen helge.boerresen@helse-fonna.no

Anne Mathilde Kvamme anne.mathilde.henden.kvamme@helse-bergen.no

Ashwini Sethupathy ashwini.sethupathy@helse-bergen.no

Sigrun Margrethe Hjelle sigrun.margrethe.hjelle@helse-bergen.no

Shared email kliniske_studier@helse-bergen.no

Shared email (NorTrials center) nortrials@helse-bergen.no

Ida Kristine Sangnes ida.kristine.sangnes@haraldsplass.no

Shared email forskning@haraldsplass.no

Anne Solveig Tråseth anne.solveig.traseth@helse-forde.no

Shared email kliniske.studier@helse-forde.no

Central Norway Regional Health Authority

Shared email kliniskforskingspost@helse-mr.no

Dag Arne Lihaug Hoff Dag.Arne.Lihaug.Hoff@helse-mr.no

St. Olavs hospital, Trondheim University Hospital Shared email forskningsstotte@stolav.no

Magnhild K.M. Ingebrigtsen MagnhildKristineMoan.Ingebrigtsen@helse-nordtrondelag.no

Shared email HNT.forskningsposten@helse-nordtrondelag.no

Northern Norway Regional Health Authority

Nordland Hospital Trust Shared email forskning@nlsh.no

University Hospital of North Norway Shared email kliniske.oppdragsstudier@unn.no

Helgeland Hospital Trust Shared email HSYK-Forskning@Helgelandssykehuset.no

Last update: 13.2.2026

Stavanger University Hospital

Finnmark Hospital Trust

Nord-Trøndelag Hospital Trust

Møre og Romsdal Hospital Trust

Førde Hospital Trust

Haraldsplass Hospital

Mette Kjær Mette.Kjaer@finnmarkssykehuset.no

Oslo University Hospital 

Contact points for the Norwegian Health Trusts for feasibility requests

Akershus University Hospital

Diakonhjemmet Hospital

Shared email testbed@siv.noVestfold Hospital Trust

Fonna Hospital Trust

Haukeland University Hospital

Vestre Viken Hospital Trust

mailto:clinical.trials@ahus.no
mailto:nortrials_cardiovascular@ahus.no
mailto:CTU@diakonsyk.no
mailto:kliniskestudier@lds.no
mailto:kliniskestudier@sshf.no
mailto:Cathrine.Thorsas.Larsen@vestreviken.no
mailto:tesbed@vestreviken.no
mailto:kliniske_studier@sus.no
mailto:NorTrials_Inflammation@sus.no
mailto:ase.lervik.steine@helse-fonna.no
mailto:helge.boerresen@helse-fonna.no
mailto:anne.mathilde.henden.kvamme@helse-bergen.no
mailto:ashwini.sethupathy@helse-bergen.no
mailto:kliniske_studier@helse-bergen.no
mailto:nortrials@helse-bergen.no
mailto:ida.kristine.sangnes@haraldsplass.no
mailto:forskning@haraldsplass.no
mailto:anne.solveig.traseth@helse-forde.no
mailto:kliniske.studier@helse-forde.no
mailto:kliniskforskingspost@helse-mr.no
mailto:Dag.Arne.Lihaug.Hoff@helse-mr.no
mailto:forskning@nlsh.no
mailto:kliniske.oppdragsstudier@unn.no
mailto:HSYK-Forskning@Helgelandssykehuset.no
mailto:Mette.Kjaer@finnmarkssykehuset.no
mailto:Mette.Kjaer@finnmarkssykehuset.no

